

Great St. Pete Cupcake ContestWaiver of Liability

i,, agree to indemnify and hold narmless, the Morean Arts Center and any of its
employees, representatives or other people involved with or affiliated with the "Great St. Pete Cupcake Contest" held at
the Morean Center for Clay. As a willing contestant, I acknowledge and understand that I have entered the contest of my
own free will, that the full rules and details of the contest have been made available to me in writing and understand
and agree that neither the Morean Arts Center or their agents, affiliates, sponsors, representatives or employees have
any liability with respect to my participation in the contest or winning a prize and are not liable for any damages out of
acceptance and use of a prize. Further, I understand and agree to abide by the contest rules and follow all instructions
from the event organizers and judges of the contest. I agree to abide by all decisions made by the event judges.
Photo Release
I hereby grant the Morean Arts Center permission to use my photograph in any and all publications, including
website entries and social media posts, without payment or any other consideration in perpetuity.
I hereby authorize the Morean Arts Center to edit, alter, copy, exhibit, publish or distribute the photo. I waive
the right to inspect or approve the finished product, including written or electronic copy, wherein my photo
appears. Additionally, I waive any right to royalties or other compensation arising or related to the use of the
photograph.
priotographi.

Participant Signature Date